I
VER：2022-07-A1
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：
DescriptionDateVersion
New2022-072022-07-A1
Tab:  835-12-B4
Number: SN74LS173-AX-LJ-A086EN

0.65mm
   Tab: 835-12-B4 Number: SN74LS173-AX-LJ-A086EN
Ordering Information:
Tube packing specifications:
SN74LS173N
LS173
LS173
Li
ng
xi
ng
ic
深圳市灵星芯微电子科技有限公司
Shenzhen Lingxing MicroelectronicsTechnology Co., Ltd.
htttp://www.lingxingic.com
SN74LS173N(LX)
SN74LS173D(LX)
SN74LS173P(LX)
3
VER：2022-07-A1
Part number
Packaging
form
Marking
code
Reel
quantity
Boxed reel
quantity
Notes
SOP16
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
10.0mm×3.9mm
Pin spacing:1.27mm
TSSOP16 5000
PCS/reel
10000
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
5.0mm×4.4mm
Pin spacing:0.65mm
Note: If the physical information is inconsistent with the ordering information, please refer to the actual
product.
   Tab: 835-12-B4 Number: SN74LS173-AX-LJ-A086EN
Reel packing specifications:
LS173
LS173
2500
PCS/reel
5000
PCS/box
Li
ng
xi
ng
ic
深圳市灵星芯微电子科技有限公司
Shenzhen Lingxing MicroelectronicsTechnology Co., Ltd.
htttp://www.lingxingic.com
SN74LS173DR(LX)
SN74LS173PW(LX)
4
VER：2022-07-A1
Figure 1. Functional diagram
CP